120TP31A Trash Pump UT-01502 01502-UT 120TP31A Trash Pump UT-01502 120TP31A Trash Pump -
Pump

§

CRANKSHAFT EXTENSION

Rendered by Leadventure, Inc.,



Ref# Part# Description Qty
1 A43896 USE UP07092 1
2 59910 GASKET 1
A43404A  HOUSING END 1

3 542891 NIPPLE 1

4 83020 WASHER"— Lock 5
1/2

5 0272 SCREWi}f-B x1 5

6 81111 NUT- Hex 10-32 2

FITTING- Suction
7 626576 std. thread 1

8 62669 PLATE- Small 1
9 62667 VALVE 1
10 62668 PLATE- Large 1
11 80032 SCREW-10-32x1/2 2
12 514572A°  HOUSING- End 1
13 62315 DECAL 1
14 54661 PLATE- Warning 1
15  A43971 FILLER PLUG 1
GASKET- Wing nut

16 18108 1
plug

17  74454A S.TRAINER' a 1

inch openings)
13 62367 GASKET- Pump 1
body large

19 62363A GASKET- End plate 1

small

20 514582 HOUSING- Impeller 1

21 62665A GASKET- Impeller

housing
22 626552 IMPELLER 1
73 62677 SH?M- (.032") A/
impeller R
24 62676 SH¥M— (.015™) A/
impeller R

25 62716 NUT- Impeller 1
SHIM- (.010") Seal A/
spring pressure R

27 627131 SEAL ASSEMBLY- 1
Pump

26 62675



Ref# Part# Description Qty
SCREW- Hex hd.

28 80402A 1/4-20 x 5/8 3
29 514562 PLATE- Wear 1
30 62772 "O" RING 1
31 R0771B SCREW- Hex hd.,

38-16x 114
32 62666 ~ WASHER- Sealing 4
33 A47651  BODY-Pump |

SCREW- Set hex
B8 e sga1xaa !

35 62688 SLINGER 1
36 496031 HANDLE- Carrying 1
37 84010  WASHER- Flat 3/8 2

SCREW- Hex hd )

38 80098 3/8-16 x 1 3/4

39 A42337BS ENGINE 1
46435 Decal- Engine 1

40 20288 SCREW- Hex hd. 4

5/16-18 x 1 3/4

SCREW- Hex hd.
8095 Ts6asx3e !

BRACKET- Pump

42  421211A . 1

engine
WASHER- Lock

43 83002 (5/16) 14

44 81162 NUT- Hex 5/16-18 14

45 548662 HANDLE_ 4

Disconnect
46 54398 STUD- Handle 4
47 54397 PIVOT- Handle 4
SCREW- Hex hd.

48 80179 1/4-20 x 3/8 I

49 84020 WASHER- Flat 1/4 1

50 624501 BRACKET- Spanner 1
wrench

51 20024B WRENCH- Spanner 1

52 626621a  ANGLE-Base
(right)

53 A62917 SKID 2

54 25407 Spring- Foot 3

55 85025 Rivet 3

56 626611A ANGLE- Base (left) 1

57 84046 WASHER- Flat 5/16 6



Ref# Part# Description Qty

SCREW- Hex hd.,
5/16-18 x 1

59 49266 TACK- Metal 2

58 80085 6



120TP31A Trash Pump UT-01502 01502-UT 120TP31A Trash Pump UT-01502 120TP31A Trash Pump - Accessories

ACCESSORIES

SEAL FOR SOLVENTS
Paint- Spray can, red, 12 oz. can
OVERHAUL KIT

includes:

WING PLUG GASKET

WASHER

GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

GASKET

SLINGER

SEAL

“O” RING
NIPPLE

DECA.I.. Ful mp Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

62713-2
23475

A-48377

18108
59910

62665-A
62713-1

74676-1
62315



Ref# Part# Description
62713-2 627132 SEAL FOR SOLVENTS
23475 23475 Paint- Spray can, red, 12 oz. can

A-48377 A48377 OVERHAUL KIT
18108 18108 WING PLUG GASKET
62666 62666 WASHER
59910 59910 GASKET

62363-A 62363A GASKET
62367 62367 GASKET

62665-A 62665A GASKET
62688 62688 SLINGER

62713-1 627131 SEAL
62772 62772 "O" RING

74676-1 746761 NIPPLE

62315 62315 DECAL- Fill pump



	120TP31A-(UT-01502)-Homelite-PB.pdf
	120TP31A-(UT-01502)-Homelite-PB-1.pdf

